[bookmark: _GoBack]附件：
继续教育学院接收中共预备党员公示名单
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	民族
	班级
	申请入党时间
	推优时间
	确定为积极
分子时间
	确定为发展对象时间
	接收为预备党员时间

	1
	邬巽昊
	男
	2002.11.07
	汉
	网新J2103
	2021.09.01
	2022.03.10
	2022.03.25
	2023.10.26
	2023.11.17

	2
	黎春蓉
	女
	2002.03.04
	汉
	会计J2102
	2021.09.02
	2021.09.22
	2022.03.25
	2023.10.26
	2023.11.17

	3
	李  淼
	女
	2003.07.28
	汉
	人力J2101
	2021.09.02
	2022.03.10
	2022.03.25
	2023.10.26
	2023.11.17

	4
	周玉婉
	女
	2001.12.14
	汉
	金融J2101
	2021.09.06
	2021.09.23
	2022.03.25
	2023.10.26
	2023.11.17

	5
	刘  超
	男
	2003.02.06
	汉
	电商J2101
	2021.09.02
	2021.09.17
	2022.03.25
	2023.10.26
	2023.11.17

	6
	刘  恋
	女
	2003.08.03
	汉
	会计J2101
	2022.03.02
	2022.03.10
	2022.09.29
	2023.10.26
	2023.11.17



